ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/27/2021 RMP21-006496 APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP
8/27/2021 RMP21-006497 871 E ALGONQUIN RD DRINK NIGHTCLUB OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

8/27/2021 2700 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL
8/27/2021 RMP21-006498 NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP
8/27/2021 2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 APPROX LOC:2101 HICKS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

RD
8/27/2021 RMP21-006499 2101 HICKS RD POWER PETROLEUM LLC THEFT REPORT WITH ARREST
8/27/2021 2101 HICKS RD MOBIL STATION WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 3266 KIRCHOFF RD COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 6253(4310) BLK TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
8/27/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 RMP21-006500 3605 FREMONT ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021 3405 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021 RMP21-006501 2505 FREMONT ST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021 RMP21-006502 3610 FALCON CT N PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021 RMP21-006503 APPROX LOC: 1746 W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
8/27/2021 RMP21-006504 NB RTF53 FROM 62 TRAFFIC STOP
8/27/2021 RMP21-006505 APPROX LOC: 3408 PLUM TRAFFIC STOP

GROVE DR
8/27/2021 RMP21-006506 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD STOLEN AUTO
8/27/2021 RMP21-006507 HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP

8/30/2021 9:12:17 AM



Incident Date

8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006508

RMP21-006509
RMP21-006510

RMP21-006511

RMP21-006512

RMP21-006513
RMP21-006514
RMP21-006515
RMP21-006516

RMP21-006517
RMP21-006518
RMP21-006519

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

5440 NEW WILKE RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2904 SOUTH
CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2601
GEORGE ST

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
4512 KINGS WALK DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP
4512 KINGS WALK DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

4714 ARBOR DR

2545 YARROW LN

5600 ASTOR LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

RING RD / GOLF RD
3603 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
1301 MEIJER DR

Location Name

HICKORY ROASTERS
RMHS

MOTEL 6
RMHS

KINGSWALK CONDOS

KINGSWALK CONDOS

PEARL OF RM
MEIJER STORE

SARATOGA APTS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

RMPD
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE
MEIJER STORE

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 INFO CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT

HAZARD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

8/30/2021 9:12:17 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021
8/27/2021

RMP21-006520
RMP21-006521
RMP21-006522
RMP21-006523

RMP21-006524

RMP21-006525

RMP21-006526

RMP21-006527

RMP21-006528

RMP21-006529

RMP21-006530
RMP21-006531

RMP21-006532

RMP21-006533

GOLF 62
WB 62 AT 53
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

TREEHOUSE/PLUM
GROVE

TREEHOUSE/PLUM
GROVE

1301 MEIJER DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1408 W ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4706 ARBOR DR

WEBER/CENTRAL
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

W ALGONQUIN RD /' S
KENNICOTT DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

APPROX LOC:4720 ARBOR

DR
1456 GOLF RD

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
1456 GOLF RD

3325 KIRCHOFF RD
5600 ASTOR LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

RMPD

MEIJER STORE
PEARL OF RM
PARKWAY BANK
PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PEARL OF RM

BUS/TROPICAL SMOOTHIE

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
SARATOGA APTS
RMPD

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

8/30/2021 9:12:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/30/2021 9:12:17 AM



