



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2021	RMP21-006496	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006497	871 E ALGONQUIN RD	DRINK NIGHTCLUB	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006498	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021		2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2101 HICKS RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006499	2101 HICKS RD	POWER PETROLEUM LLC	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/27/2021		2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		2316 ALGONQUIN PKWY		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		6253(4310) BLK ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006500	3605 FREMONT ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021		3405 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006501	2505 FREMONT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006502	3610 FALCON CT N		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006503	APPROX LOC: 1746 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006504	NB RTF53 FROM 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006505	APPROX LOC: 3408 PLUM GROVE DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006506	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STOLEN AUTO	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006507	HAWK LN / ORIOLE LN		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		5440 NEW WILKE RD	HICKORY ROASTERS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006508	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	
8/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2904 SOUTH CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006509	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006510	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2601 GEORGE ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		4512 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006511	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021		4512 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/27/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006512	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021		4714 ARBOR DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006513	2545 YARROW LN		STATION REPORT	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006514	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2021	RMP21-006515	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006516	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/27/2021	RMP21-006517	RING RD / GOLF RD		HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/27/2021	RMP21-006518	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006519	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
8/27/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2021	RMP21-006520	GOLF 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006521	WB 62 AT 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006522	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006523	TREEHOUSE/PLUM GROVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006524	TREEHOUSE/PLUM GROVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006525	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
8/27/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006526	1408 W ALGONQUIN RD	PARKWAY BANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006527	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006528	WEBER/CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021		W ALGONQUIN RD / S KENNICOTT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006529	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021		APPROX LOC:4720 ARBOR DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006530	1456 GOLF RD	BUS/TROPICAL SMOOTHIE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006531	2402 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/27/2021		1456 GOLF RD		ALARM	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2021	RMP21-006532	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	STOLEN AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2021	RMP21-006533	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER